
CAMERA BODY

CAMERA HEAD

CABLE LENGTH
154MM

 23.8 

 23.8 

 21 

 21 

4X  1.90 THRU ALL

 1.9 

 L 

A
 C 

 A 
 B 

DETAIL A
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NOTES:
THIS DRAWING REPRESENTS PHXET122S MODEL. SENSOR SIZE & COMPONENTS MAY 1.
VARY FOR OTHER MODELS.

CAMERA HEAD

REVISIONS

REV REF DESCRIPTION DATE DRAWN BY

A MECH-1192 INITIAL RELEASE 2025-09-04 MT

TABLE 1. LENGTH
MODEL A B C L CG THICKNESS

PHXET122S 1.0MM 1.0MM 2.0MM 5.0MM 0.5MM
PHXET064S 1.0MM 1.0MM 2.0MM 5.0MM 0.5MM
PHXET051S 1.0MM 1.0MM 2.0MM 5.0MM 0.5MM
PHXET050S 1.1MM 1.0MM 2.1MM 5.0MM 0.7MM
PHXET032S 1.1MM 1.0MM 2.1MM 5.0MM 0.7MM
PHXET023S 1.1MM 1.0MM 2.1MM 5.0MM 0.7MM
PHXET016S 1.1MM 1.0MM 2.1MM 5.0MM 0.7MM
PHXET004S 1.1MM 1.0MM 2.1MM 5.0MM 0.7MM
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CAMERA BODY (RJ45)
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CAMERA BODY (IX)

PHOENIX 24MM NO LENS 
MOUNT EXTENDED HEAD 
28MM

FINISH

MATERIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
PROPERTY OF LUCID VISION LABS, INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF 
LUCID VISION LABS, INC. IS PROHIBITED. SHEET 3 OF 4WEIGHT: -

REVDWG.  NO.
A

SIZETHIRD ANGLE PROJECTION PART NO.

184-193-

TITLE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

-

-

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
 DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
 TOLERANCES:

ASCALE
1:1

D D

C C

B B

A A

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

COPYRIGHT © 2025 LUCID VISION LABS, INC.

FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES



 18 

 32 
 36 

 28 

2X M2 - 6H THRU ALL
4X  2.40 THRU ALL  3 

 12 

4X M2 - 6H  3 MIN

 31 

 18.5 

 28 

 24.4 

 5.0 

4X M3 - 6H  3 MIN

D

 31  12 

 3 

 12±0.5 

2X M2 - 6H  3 MIN

M3 - 6H  3 MIN

STATUS LED

FFC CONNECTOR
(GPIO & ETHERNET)

 1 

DETAIL D
SCALE 3 : 1

CAMERA BODY (FFC)
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